
Core Curriculum 2023-2024 
Pediatric Hematology Oncology 

 

Date 2023 Topic Speaker Faculty 
 

July Introduction/PHO Essentials Block 

July 7 (Fri) Peds Heme Onc Orientation Prasad/Coordinator PP 
Introduction to Clinical Trials Clinical Trials 

July 14 (Fri) Oncology Emergencies Velez MV 

July 21 (Fri) Sickle Cell Emergencies D LeBlanc DL 
July 28 (Fri) 1 pm: HSCT Basics Z LeBlanc ZL 

PREP Question 

August Leukemia Block 
August 4 (Fri) B and T cell ALL Prasad PP 

 ALL Morphology Collier PP 

August 11 (Fri) Infantile and Relapsed ALL Hemenway  

Chemotherapy Basics M Creamer 
August 18 (Fri) AML Nieves ZL 

AML Morphology Collier 

August 25 (Fri) PREP Questions/Case Discussion Prasad/Z LeBlanc PP/ZL 

September Benign Hematology Block 

September 1 (Fri) RBC Physiology Gardner RG 

September 8 (Fri) Hemoglobinopathy Physiology D LeBlanc DL 
Sickle cell disease 

September 15 (Fri) Thalassemia Syndrome Valdin RG 

September 22 (Fri) Nutritional anemias/Iron Def. Morrison CM 

September 29 (Fri) PREP Questions/Case Discussion Prasad/Z LeBlanc PP/ZL 
October Lymphoma Block 

October 6 (Fri) Hodgkin Lymphoma Prasad PP 

October 13 (Fri) NHL/Lymphoproliferative Disease Z LeBlanc ZL 
October 20 (Fri) Histiocytic Disorders Treuting CH 

October 27 (Fri) AYA Lecture Prasad PP 

PREP Questions 

November Hemostasis/Thrombosis 
November 3 (Fri) Hemostatic Physiology Velez MV 

November 10 (Fri) Bleeding Disorders Valdin MV 

November 17 (Fri) Thrombotic Disorders Velez MV 

November 24 Thanksgiving Break    

December Leukocyte Disorders 

December 1 (Fri) Leukocyte Disorders Hemenway CH 

December 8 (Fri) Cancer Predisposition Syndrome R Zambrano PP 
December 15 (Fri) PREP Questions Z LeBlanc ZL 

    

 


